
Prairie Meadows
From 06/15/2025 Through 07/21/2025

Quarterhorse Post Position Stats
(For Races Under 870 Yards on the Main Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
76
7

9.21

2
76

7
9.21

3
76

9
11.84

4
76
8

10.53

5
75
12

16.00

6
66
16

24.24

7
53
10

18.87

8
37
3

8.11

9
25

2
8.00

10
8
3

37.50
(For Races 870 Yards & Over on the Main

Track)
Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
3
1

33.33

2
3
0

0.00

3
3
2

66.67

4
3
0

0.00

5
3
0

0.00

6
1
0

0.00


