Prairie Meadows From 06/15/2025 Through 07/21/2025 Quarterhorse Post Position Stats

	(For Races Under 870 Yards on the Main Track)											
Positions	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
Starts	76	76	76	76	75	66	53	37	25	8		
Wins	7	7	9	8	12	16	10	3	2	3		
Win %	9.21	9.21	11.84	10.53	16.00	24.24	18.87	8.11	8.00	37.50		

(For Races 870 Yards & Over on the Main											
Track)											
Positions	1	2	3	4	5	6					
Starts	3	3	3	3	3	1					
Wins	1	0	2	0	0	0					
Win %	33.33	0.00	66.67	0.00	0.00	0.00					